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No. I32236

This is to certify that
The Quality Management System of

Country Scale Ltd
21 HaHarash St. Haifa, Israel

Was audited by IQC and found to be 
 in compliance with the requirements of the standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope of activities:

Import, marketing, installation, calibration and service of
weighing systems, computing and control of computerized
weighing systems.

This certificate is valid until:
Certification cycle will end on:
Date of previous certification cycle:
Date of certification decision:
Date of first approval:

15.08.2028
15.08.2028
15.08.2025
05.08.2025
15.08.2022

This certificate is subject to the continuing satisfactory operation 
of the Management System and periodic auditing by IQC

05.08.2025
Issue Date Nir Halpern, CEO

IQC - Institute of Quality & Control
9 Shamira Imber Gadish st. Kiryat Ono, Israel
Tel: 03-9313555
E-Mail: info@iqc.co.il, www.iqc.co.il

https://www.iqc.co.il/

